Electric-Walkie Stacker
QES-12-15/1200-1500KG
Straddle Leg
Fork Over
Electric Stacker Series
For Light-duty Applications
FEATURES

k
1.1 Brand
1.2 Model designation
1.3 Drive
1.4 Operation: manual, pedestrian, stand, seat, orderpicker
1.5 Load capacity / Rated Load
1.6 Load centre distance
1.7 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork
1.7 Wheelbase
W
ei
gh
t
Ty
re
s,
 c
ha
ss
is
3.2 Service weight (Without battery)
3.3 Battery weight
Di
m
en
si
on
s
4.1 Tires
4.2 Tires size, front
4.3 Tires size, rear
4.4 Balance wheels (dimensions)
4.5 Wheels, number front/rear
4.6 Tread, front
4.7 Tread, rear
4.8 Lowered mast height
4.9 Lift height
4.10 Extended mast height
4.11 Height of tiller in drive position min./max.
4.13 Overall length
4.14 Length to face of fork
Q (t)
c (mm)
x (mm)
y (mm)
w/d (mm)
w/d (mm)
w/d (mm)
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
STOCKY STOCKY
QES12E30 QES12E30-SL
Electric
Pedestrian
1.2
600
875
1230
450 580
40(Lead acid)
20(Lithium)